
JANUARY 2026

Thursday January 1
HAPPY NEW YEAR!
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Sequence
2:00PM Highlights of 2025
3:00PM Chair Volleyball
Friday January 2
9:00AM Senior Steppers
10:00AM Yahtzee  
2:00PM New Years Resolution
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Saturday January 3
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
1:00PM Book Club
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Sunday January 4
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Movie of Choice
3:00PM Faith Lighthouse 
Church
Monday January 5
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Mexican Dominoes
2:00PM Memory Game
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.

Tuesday January 6
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:30AM Catholic 
Communion
2:00PM Resident Council
3:00PM Arts N Cra� s
Wednesday January 7
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Exercise w/Vertis
10:30AM Bible Study w/Family 
Life Church
2:00PM Trivia
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Thursday January 8
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Bible Study w/City 
Pointe
2:00PM Card Games
3:00PM Rummikub
Friday January 9
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Sit N Be Fit w/
Michael
2:00PM Publix Outing
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.

Saturday January 10
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Scrabble
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Sunday January 11
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
1:00PM Sunday Matinee 
*3:00PM Faith Lighthouse 
Church
Monday January 12
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
1:00PM World travel
2:30PM Rumminkub 
3:00PM Bingo
Tuesday January 13
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:30AM Catholic 
Communion
2:00PM Arts N Cra� s
3:00PM Golf
Wednesday January 14
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat 
10:00AM Exercise w/Vertis
*10:30AM Bible Study w/
Family Life Church
2:00PM Trivia
3:30PM Coff ee with Cop
Thursday January 15
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat w/ 
Travis 
10:00AM Bible Study w/City 
Pointe 
1:30 World Travel
3:00PM Balloon Game

Friday January 16
9:00AM Senior Stepper
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Sit N Be Fit with 
Michael
2:00PM Painting
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Saturday January 17
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Book Club
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Sunday January 18
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
1:30PM Movie of Choice
*3:00PM Faith Lighthouse 
Church
Monday January 19
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Qwirkle
2:00PM Arts N Cra� s
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O. 
6:00 Willy Wonka Movie
Tuesday January 20
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:30AM Catholic 
Communion
11:30 Willy Wonka Play
3:00PM Bocce Ball
Wednesday January 21
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Exercise w/Vertis
*10:30AM Bible Study w/
Family Life Church 
11:30 Willy Wonka Play
2:00PM Sequence
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.

Thursday January 22
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Bible Study w/City 
Pointe
2:00 Town Hall w/ Christina
Friday January 23
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Sit N Be Fit w/
Michael
1:30PM Dollar Tree
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O
Saturday January 24
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Book Club
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Sunday January 25
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Movie of Choice
3:00PM Faith Lighthouse 
Church
Monday January 26
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Card Games
2:00PM Rummikub
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Tuesday January 27
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:30AM Catholic 
Communion
2:00PM Sequence
3:00PM Trivia
Wednesday January 28
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Exercise w/Vertis
*10:30AM Bible Study w/
Family Life Church
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.

Thursday January 29
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Bible Study w/City 
Pointe
2:00PM Chef Chat
3:00PM Arts N Cra� s
Friday January 30
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Coff ee and Chat
10:00AM Qwirkle
2:00PM Card Games
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
Saturday January 31
9:00AM Senior Steppers
9:30AM Cup N Chatter
2:00PM Book Club
3:00PM B.I.N.G.O.
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